
  GROUP 1 ENGINE,CRANKCASE,CYLINDER,PISTON  

  

 



  GROUP 1 ENGINE,CRANKCASE,CYLINDER,PISTON
ITEM * PART DESCRIPTION

 . 236889 ENGINE  A55-KICK
 . 236767 ENGINE A55-PEDAL

1 233182 CRANKCASE A55 CPL-KICK
1 236540 CRANKCASE A55 CPL-PEDAL
2 222098 ENGINE COVER GASKET
3 223440 CENTERING BUSHING

 4 232971 CRANKCASE COVER GASKET
5 027264 SCREW
6 230172 SEAL RING
7 026311 SCREW
8 230173 SCREW
9 233718 ELASTIC PIN
10 1 230859 MAGNETO COVER-KICK
10 2 230871 MAGNETO COVER-PEDAL
11 200294 RUBBER RING
12 026593 ALLEN SCREW M6X35
13 026636 ALLEN SCREW M6X40
14 026045 SCREW M8X1X90
15 026043 SCREW M8X1X80
16 031933 WASHER
17 030049 NUT
18 233716 CYLINDER STUD BOLT ,M6X115
19  233714 CYLINDER BASE GASKET
20  236807 CYLINDER WITH PISTON CPL
21 208201 STUD BOLT M6X24
22  233702 CYLINDER HEAD

22x  233717 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
23  044617 SPARK PLUG,NGK BR8ES
24 236639 NUT
25 031509 WASHER
26  236805 PISTON
27 1+2 236802 PISTON RINGS
28 233762 WRIST PIN
29 233763 CIRCLIP
31 026573 ALLEN SCREW
32 026582 ALLEN SCREW

 33  233721 INTAKE MANIFOLD
35 221890 CLAMP

 36 233715 INTAKE GASKET
37  026690 SCREW

 38 031932 WASHER
40  230812 UPPER PROTECTOR
41 230968 LOWER PROTECTOR
42  230811 RUBBER HOSE

 45 230901 OIL PUMP COVER
46 027271 SCREW FOR OIL PUMP COVER
   

50 242256 ENGINE PROTECTOR
51 SCREW VIJAK M6X10(IS0 7380)
52 WASHER PODLOŽKA B6

236459 GASKET SET COMPLETE A55

      


